
Calendar for publication – Tom Dechaene – March 2021 

Calendar of Tom Dechaene - Member of the ECB’s SSM Supervisory Board 

 

  

 March 2021  

 

Date Meeting/Event 

(incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) 

Location 

Monday, 1 March - Videoconference with supervised entity 

- Videoconference with supervised entity 

 

Wednesday, 3 March SB WebEx Seminar  

Thursday, 4 March 
 
SB Steering Committee WebEx meeting 
 

 

Friday, 5 March Videoconference with supervised entity  

Monday, 8 March 
 
Videoconference with Febelfin, the Federation of 
Belgian Banks 
 

 

Tuesday, 9 March Meeting with media  

Friday, 12 March Videoconference with supervised entity  

Thursday, 18 March - Videoconference with supervised entity 

- Supervisory Board WebEx meeting 

 

Friday, 19 March Supervisory Board WebEx meeting  

Friday, 26 March Steering Committee Macroprudential Forum 
WebEx meeting 

 

Wednesday, 31 March Webex Meeting BIS Group of Governors and 
Heads of Supervison (Tom Dechaene replacing 
Governor Pierre Wunsch)  

 

 


